

With an A/c Bill

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					Construction of road & CD work with maintenance for Sahyara FMGSY to Diti went to 10
Name of Agency:-					Mangalhari Kisinga Shri Ramgopalrai Karmalaya Sitamoli
Agreement No.:-					SBD 96 of 2019-20
Date of start:-					11.02.20
Date of completion:-					10.02.20
1/2 Providing of fixing work of bench mark Pillars					all
7/6					
at wide TRB Page No. - 20					
2.24 km @ Rs 4232.48/km					Rs 9481.20
(1) Reference pillar					all 7/6
at wide TRB Page No. - 20					
2.24 km @ Rs 1961.88/km					Rs 4396.20
2/ clearing & grubbing road land					all 7/6
at wide TRB Page No. - 20					
1.45 Hec @ Rs 49496.70/Hec					Rs 71770.20
3/ P/O of fixing typical masonry					
23/ Informing & citizen based					all 7/6
at wide TRB Page No. - 20					

Continuation

2/6 @ Rs 11071.60/m Rs 22143.20
Rs 107788.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8116107788 = 0
4/5 Dismantling brick masonry from culvert as per specification					
all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 21					
17.28 m ³ @ ₹ 228.72/m ³					₹ 3952 = 0
5/4 Dismantling the existing structure like culvert					
etc — all job.					
0.60 m ³ @ ₹ 473.85/m ³					₹ 284 = 0
6/5 Removing all top of H.P. — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 21					
5.00 m ³ @ ₹ 170.81/m ³					₹ 854 = 0
7/26 Earthwork in Excavation of structure — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 21					
119.92 m ³ @ ₹ 260.59/m ³					₹ 31060 = 0
8/27 P/U M15 PCC (1:2:5) as per leveling course in foundation — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 21					
11.840 m ³ @ ₹ 6335.49/m ³					₹ 75012 = 0
					₹ 218950 = 0

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation